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DATA SHEET
Output type
Sender
Receiver
Kit (Sender + Receiver)
PNP / Connector M12
YBB-14S4-0150-G012
YBB-14R4-0150-G012
YBB-14K4-0150-G012
PNP / Connector M12
YBB-14S4-0250-G012
YBB-14R4-0250-G012
YBB-14K4-0250-G012
PNP / Connector M12
YBB-14S4-0400-G012
YBB-14R4-0400-G012
YBB-14K4-0400-G012
PNP / Connector M12
YBB-14S4-0500-G012
YBB-14R4-0500-G012
YBB-14K4-0500-G012
PNP / Connector M12
YBB-14S4-0700-G012
YBB-14R4-0700-G012
YBB-14K4-0700-G012
PNP / Connector M12
YBB-14S4-0800-G012
YBB-14R4-0800-G012
YBB-14K4-0800-G012
PNP / Connector M12
YBB-14S4-0900-G012
YBB-14R4-0900-G012
YBB-14K4-0900-G012
PNP / Connector M12
YBB-14S4-1000-G012
YBB-14R4-1000-G012
YBB-14K4-1000-G012
PNP / Connector M12
YBB-14S4-1200-G012
YBB-14R4-1200-G012
YBB-14K4-1200-G012
PNP / Connector M12
YBB-14S4-1300-G012
YBB-14R4-1300-G012
YBB-14K4-1300-G012
PNP / Connector M12
YBB-14S4-1400-G012
YBB-14R4-1400-G012
YBB-14K4-1400-G012
PNP / Connector M12
YBB-14S4-1600-G012
YBB-14R4-1600-G012
YBB-14K4-1600-G012
PNP / Connector M12
YBB-14S4-1700-G012
YBB-14R4-1700-G012
YBB-14K4-1700-G012
PART REFERENCE
TYPE-SPECIFIC DATA
BEAM RESOLUTION: 14 MM
Part reference
Protective
Height
Hs [mm]
Housing
Height
Hb [mm]
Total
Height
Ht [mm]
Number
of
Beams
Current
Consumption
[mA max.]*
Response
Time
[ms]
MTTFd
[years]
DCavg
Dissipated
power
[W max.]*
Weight
[g]
YBB-14x4-0150-G012
142
221
251
17
50 (S)/90 (R)
5.2
142
96%
1.4 (S)/2.6 (R)
470
YBB-14x4-0250-G012
271
350
380
33
50 (S)/95 (R)
8.4
114
96%
1.4 (S)/2.7 (R)
740
YBB-14x4-0400-G012
400
479
509
49
50 (S)/ 00 (R)
11.6
96
95%
1.4 (S)/2.9 (R)
1000
YBB-14x4-0500-G012
529
608
638
65
50 (S)/110 (R)
14.8
83
95%
1.4 (S)/3.2 (R)
1270
YBB-14x4-0700-G012
658
737
767
81
50 (S)/115 (R)
18
73
95%
1.4 (S)/3.3 (R)
1540
YBB-14x4-0800-G012
787
866
896
97
50 (S)/120 (R)
21.2
65
94%
1.4 (S)/3.5 (R)
1800
YBB-14x4-0900-G012
916
995
1025
113
50 (S)/125 (R)
24.4
59
94%
1.4 (S)/3.6 (R)
2070
YBB-14x4-1000-G012
1045
1124
1154
129
50 (S)/130 (R)
27.6
53
94%
1.4 (S)/3.7 (R)
2340
YBB-14x4-1200-G012
1174
1253
1283
145
50 (S)/140 (R)
30.8
49
94%
1.4 (S)/4.0 (R)
2600
YBB-14x4-1300-G012
1303
1382
1412
161
50 (S)/145 (R)
34
45
94%
1.4 (S)/4.2 (R)
2870
YBB-14x4-1400-G012
1432
1511
1541
177
50 (S)/150 (R)
37.2
42
94%
1.4 (S)/4.3 (R)
3140
YBB-14x4-1600-G012
1561
1640
1670
193
50 (S)/155 (R)
40.4
39
94%
1.4 (S)/4.5 (R)
3400
YBB-14x4-1700-G012
1690
1769
1799
209
50 (S)/160 (R)
43.6
37
94%
1.4 (S)/4.6 (R)
3670
x
= S for sender / R for receiver / K for kit (sender + receiver)
* Excl. load
HOUSING SIZE
YBB-14S4-####-G012
YBB-14R4-####-G012
Connector M12
YBB-14K4-####-G012
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Contrinex AG Industrial...	
YBB-14K4-0250-G012
	


212Kb / 3P	   SAFETY LIGHT CURTAIN
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Pepperl+Fuchs Inc.	
SLCS60
	


868Kb / 7P	   Safety light curtain

2023-02-14
	
SLCT14
	


862Kb / 7P	   Safety light curtain

2023-02-13
	

Contrinex AG Industrial...	
YBB-30K2-0250-G012
	


211Kb / 3P	   SAFETY LIGHT CURTAIN

	
YBB-30K2-0150-G012
	


211Kb / 3P	   SAFETY LIGHT CURTAIN

	
YBB-14K4-0250-G012
	


212Kb / 3P	   SAFETY LIGHT CURTAIN

	
YBB-30K4-0250-G012
	


226Kb / 3P	   SAFETY LIGHT CURTAIN

	

Pepperl+Fuchs Inc.	
SLCS30
	


871Kb / 7P	   Safety light curtain

2023-02-14
	
SLCS90
	


868Kb / 7P	   Safety light curtain

2023-02-14
	
SLCT30
	


870Kb / 7P	   Safety light curtain

2023-02-14
	
SLCS14
	


862Kb / 7P	   Safety light curtain

2023-02-14
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